
Columbia High School
77 Veterans Parkway    Columbia, IL  62236−1199
School Phone: 618−281−2512      Home Phone:      Fax: 618−281−8081      jiorio@cusd4.k12.il.us

Superintendent
Dr. Gina Segobiano

Principal
Mr. Jason Dandurand

Asst Principal
Mrs. Jeanne Goacher

Athletic Director
Joe Iorio

Junior Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2012−2013

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Nov. 20 * Carlyle Columbia High School 6:15PM

Monday Nov. 26 * Freeburg Columbia High School 6:15PM

Thursday Nov. 29 * @ Wesclin Wesclin High School 6:15PM

Thursday Dec. 06 * @ Central Breese Central H.S. 6:15PM

Saturday Dec. 08 Okawville Columbia High School 11:00AM

Thursday Jan. 03 * Wesclin Columbia High School 6:15PM

Thursday Jan. 10 * Central Columbia High School 6:15PM

Monday Jan. 14 Waterloo Columbia High School 6:00PM

Thursday Jan. 17 Metro−East Lutheran Columbia High School 6:00PM

Monday Jan. 21 * @ Carlyle Carlyle High School 6:15PM

Thursday Jan. 24 @ Triad Triad High School 6:15PM

Monday Jan. 28 * @ Freeburg Freeburg High School 6:15PM

Thursday Jan. 31 * Red Bud Red Bud High School 6:15PM

Thursday Jan. 31 * Red Bud Columbia High School 6:15PM

Coach: Jason Buatte
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